DRAWING CLASSIFICATION: US
FIRST ANGLE
PROJECTION
Carrier Transicold Industries
810, route de Paris
Boite Postale 16
76520 Franqueville Saint Pierre
France
R.C. Rouen 8 410 041 677
L A R R E R P P
3 4 5 6 7 8 11
 PRELIMINARY RELEASE 04 DEC 07 B.BOMBARD --- --- ---
B ADD SHEET 9, CHANGE BOTTOM VIEW AND UPDATE ANOTHER SHEET 21-MAR-05 H.C. 72E027GP05
UPDATED SHEET INDEX. SEE SHEETS 5, 6 & 8.
P UPDATED SHEET INDEX. SEE SHEETS 9 & 10. ADDED SHEET 11. 01 FEB 2016 LT-GRS 72E0072P15
N ADDED NOTES 8.0 & 9.0; SEE SHTS 8,9, & NEW SHT. 10 27OCT2015  RS 72N0046P15
M ADDED NOTE 7.0. UPDATED SHEET INDEX. SEE SHEET 8. 06 MAY 15 LT-PT 72E0035P15
L UPDATE SHEET 3 12 DEC 14 72E0106P14
K SHEET 9 : UPDATE INSTRUCTION. ADD NOTES. 01 AUG 14 D.S. 72E0061P14
J ADDED SHT 9. UPDATED SHT INDEX. SEE SHT 9 25 FEB 2014 LT-SK 72E0012P14
NOTES:
TIME ESTIMATED FOR INSTALLATION OF UNIT ALONE: 3.0 HRS
1.0 THE TRAILER STRUCTURE MUST BE EVALUATED BY THE TRAILER MANUFACTURER

98-02439-02 VECTOR 1850-1950 DIESEL ONLY 927 KG
98-02439-03 VECTOR 1850-1950 STAND-BY ONLY 637 KG - - -
98-02439-04 VECTOR 1550 (1850 Z) 739 KG 1210 [47.6] 944 [37.2] 172 [6.8]
SHEET
INDEX
REV R H P
SHEET 1 2 9 10
1
A INITIAL RELEASE 03/26/04 MFM 72N056GN01
C ITEMS 15, 25 & 30 WAS REPLACED BY ITEM 100 21 MAR 06 H.C 72E026GP06
D1 PRELIMINARY RELEASE -04 6/10/09 BJM 72N006GN08
D3
REVISED PRELIMINARY RELEASE
ADDED NOTE 6.0, ADDED CALLOUT ON SHEET 2
06-NOV-09 KM 72N006GN08
R 18 DEC 2018 LT-AP 72E0068P18
N ADDED NOTES 8.0 & 9.0; SEE SHTS 8,9, & NEW SHT. 10 27OCT2015  RS 72N0046P15
M ADDED NOTE 7.0. UPDATED SHEET INDEX. SEE SHEET 8. 06 MAY 15 LT-PT 72E0035P15
SYM REVISION RECORD DATE BY ENGR. M.E. NPCA NO.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED ALL
DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE IN MILLIMETERS,
WITH IMPERIAL CONVERSIONS IN [INCHES] NDP33L (EURO) SHEET 1 OF 11 RINSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS 98-02439
 TITLE  DRAWING NO. REV
THIS DOCUMENT AND THE INFORMATION CONTAINED
THERE IN IS PROPRIETARY TO CARRIER CORPORATION
AND SHALL NOT BE USED OR DISCLOSED TO OTHERS,
IN WHOLE OR IN PART, WITHOUT THE WRITTEN
AUTHORIZATION OF CARRIER CORPORATION.
SUBMISSION OF THESE DRAWINGS OR DOCUMENTS
DOES NOT CONSTITUTE PART PERFORMANCE OR
ACCEPTANCE OF CONTRACT
H NOTE FOR NOZZLES (SEE SHEET 2) 03 SEP 12 B.BOMBARD 72E0040P12
G DELTE SHEET 8 AND REPLACE BY SHHET 9 23 MAY 11 H.C 72E0040P11
F UPDATE FRONT VIEW SEE SHEET 3 25 NOV 10 H.C 72E0101P10
E
UPDATED CHART,ADD DIM AND NOTES (SHEET 2)
UPDATED SHEET 7 AND 8. 08 SEPT 10 B.BOMBARD 72E0068P10
D INITIAL RELEASE -04 10-DEC-09 KM 72N064GP09
!
!
PRINT DISTRIBUTION : --